Fall 2011 MiT Information Workshops Draft Schedule
Wed. Oct.  5	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Tues.   Oct. 11	10-11:30 am, 6-7:30 pm MiT Director Dr. Sherry Walton Lycuem talk at Tacoma campus
		10-2 pm MiT information table staffed by MiT advisor Maggie Foran
		2-6 pm Advising appointments with MiT advisor Maggie Foran, preschedule by emailing 			foranm@evergreen.edu

Sat. Oct. 15	9:30-11:30 am Tacoma campus, MiT application workshop with advisor Maggie Foran on completing endorsement worksheets with completed and planned classes, scheduling tests, preparing an application packet

Tues. Oct. 18	2-6 pm, Graduate School Fair, Tacoma campus, MiT info table with Maggie Foran
Wed. Oct. 19	11 am-3pm Graduate School Fair Evergreen Olympia campus
Tues. Oct. 25	2:15-4:00pm MiT application workshop Tacoma campus with MiT advisor Maggie Foran
Sat. Oct. 29	9:30-11:30 am Tacoma campus, Preparing for the WEST tests 
Mon. Oct. 31	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Tues. Nov. 1	10-11 am, MiT information at South Puget Sound Community College Education Department advising day, Building 

Tues. Nov. 15	2-6 pm Advising appointments with MiT advisor Maggie Foran at the Tacoma campus, preschedule by emailing  foranm@evergreen.edu

Thur. Nov. 17	6-7 pm MiT information workshop Olympia Timberland Regional Library
Tues. Nov. 29	2-6 pm Advising appointments with MiT advisor Maggie Foran at the Tacoma campus, preschedule  by emailing  foranm@evergreen.edu

Wed. Nov. 30	4-6 pm MiT advisor available to answer questions at Academic Fair Olympia campus
Wed. Dec. 7	3-5 pm MiT information workshop Sem 2 E 3123 Evergreen Olympia campus
Sat. Dec. 10	9:30-11:30 am Tacoma campus, Preparing MiT Application Essays
-----------
Sat. Jan. 14	9:30-11:30 am Tacoma campus, Refining application essays, Completing MiT application packet
Wed. Jan. 25	6-7 pm Teaching Career Pathway Dorm A Olympia campus
Sat. Feb. 11	9:30-11:30 am	MiT Scholarship application and financial aid workshop

